
＊The above rates are per person and are in Japanese Yen. (Tax included)　　※ All photos are for illustrative purposes.

Schedule

2nd Day

Depart from Tamano Bisan Strait

Great Seto Bridge

3rd Day

Shiwaku Islands Anchor at Takuma Bay, Kagawa

Uchinomi Bay in Shodoshima Teshima

Abuto KannonKasaoka Islands TomonouraDepart from Takuma Bay Utsumi Bridge

Arrive at Bella Vista Marina  ( 11:00 a.m. )

Tour includes : 2 breakfasts, 1 lunch, 2 dinners＊Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.
＊On second day, an off-ship excursion is planned for either the morning or afternoon.
＊The destinations of off-ship activities change depending on day of departure. Details will be shared after boarding.

One off-ship activity planned

Example of off-ship activities

・Visit a farm producing high-quality olive oil

・Visit a soy sauce brewery lasting 150 years

・Visit the GEORGES gallery

・Visit a somen noodle maker

・Visit the Teshima Art Museum

・Walk through the traditional terraced rice paddies of Nakayama

・Visit the sacred Mt. Goishi

Onboard activity

・Experience of tea ceremony at the Lounge

This three-day voyage sails through the bold scenery to the 

east of Onomichi. En route to an anchorage off the coast of 

Tamano in Okayama Prefecture on the first night, guntû 

passes by the Mizushima Industrial Complex and beneath 

the impressive silhouette of the Great Seto Bridge, a marvel 

of modern engineering. Guests may enjoy a close-up view of 

inherited traditional landscapes and industry producing soy 

sauce, noodles, and olive oil on Shodoshima, the rich culture 

of the more than 100 islands of the Bisan group, and the beau-

tiful seascapes of the Shiwaku Islands, a hub of maritime net-

works for centuries. As guntû navigates through these storied 

waters, ponder the lives and work of past generations.

Mt. Goishi

Depart from Bella Vista Marina  ( 3:00 p.m. )

Tomonoura Mizushima Sea1st Day

Anchor offshore at Tamano, Okayama

Bingo Sea Great Seto Bridge Kazurajima Strait

NEW

E
astw

ard routes

A three-day voyage to explore abundant nature and island culture

Eastward routes

Nakayama terraced rice paddiesOlives nearing harvest

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2025 Sep. 30 (Tue) 

2025 Jun. 20 (Fri) / Jul. 4 (Fri)

2025 Sep. 13 (Sat) / Oct. 14 (Tue)

2025 Nov. 7 (Fri)    

Rates

Terrace Suite w/ open-air bathTerrace Suite Grand Suite The guntû SuiteDeparture dates

600,000

625,000

650,000

675,000

700,000

725,000

750,000

775,000

1,700,000

1,750,000

1,800,000

1,850,000

2,100,000

2,150,000

2,200,000

2,250,000

1,100,000

1,125,000

1,150,000

1,175,000

900,000

925,000

950,000

975,000

1,300,000

1,350,000

1,400,000

1,450,000

1,100,000

1,150,000

1,200,000

1,250,000

MIHARA

OKAYAMA

SHODOSHIMA

竹原

HIROSHIMA

KAGAWA

OKAYAMA

TAKAMATSU

MARUGAME

STAY

STAY

KASAOKA
ISLANDS

SHIMOTSUI

FUKUYAMA
ONOMICHI

TOMONOURA

SHIWAKU
ISLANDS

INNOSHIMA

IKUCHIJIMA

TESHIMANAOSHIMA

MIZUSHIMA

HONJIMA

19


