A three-day voyage to explore abundant nature and island culture NEW

This three-day voyage sails through the bold scenery to the east of Onomichi. En route to an anchorage off the coast of Tamano in Okayama Prefecture on the first night, guntû passes by the Mizushima Industrial Complex and beneath the impressive silhouette of the Great Seto Bridge, a marvel of modern engineering. Guests may enjoy a close-up view of inherited traditional landscapes and industry producing soy sauce, noodles, and olive oil on Shodoshima, the rich culture of the more than 100 islands of the Bisan group, and the beautiful seascapes of the Shiwaku Islands, a hub of maritime networks for centuries. As guntû navigates through these storied waters, ponder the lives and work of past generations.



Schedule

1st Day	Depart from Bella Vista Marina (3:00 p.m.) → Bingo Sea → Tomonoura → Mizushima Sea → Great Seto Bridge → Kazurajima Strait → → Anchor offshore at Tamano, Okayama
2nd Day	Depart from Tamano → Teshima → Uchinomi Bay in Shodoshima → Bisan Strait → Great Seto Bridge → Shiwaku Islands → Anchor at Takuma Bay, Kagawa One off-ship activity planned
3rd Day	Depart from Takuma Bay → Kasaoka Islands → Tomonoura → Abuto Kannon → Utsumi Bridge → Arrive at Bella Vista Marina (11:00 a.m.)

^{*}Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.



At Gaichi

Example of off-ship activities

- Visit a farm producing high-quality olive oil
- Visit a soy sauce brewery lasting 150 years
- Visit the GEORGES gallery
- Visit a somen noodle maker
- Visit the Teshima Art Museum
- ·Walk through the traditional terraced rice paddies of Nakayama
- ·Visit the sacred Mt. Goishi

Onboard activity

• Experience of tea ceremony at the Lounge



Olives nearing harvest



Nakayama terraced rice paddies

	Rates							
Departure dates	Terrace Suite		Terrace Suite w/ open-air bath		Grand Suite		The guntû Suite	
	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin
2025 Sep. 30 (Tue)	1,100,000	600,000	1,300,000	700,000	1,700,000	900,000	2,100,000	1,100,000
2025 Jun. 20 (Fri) / Jul. 4 (Fri)	1,150,000	625,000	1,350,000	725,000	1,750,000	925,000	2,150,000	1,125,000
2025 Sep.13 (Sat) / Oct. 14 (Tue)	1,200,000	650,000	1,400,000	750,000	1,800,000	950,000	2,200,000	1,150,000
2025 Nov. 7 (Fri)	1,250,000	675,000	1,450,000	775,000	1,850,000	975,000	2,250,000	1,175,000

Tour includes: 2 breakfasts, 1 lunch, 2 dinners

^{*}On second day, an off-ship excursion is planned for either the morning or afternoon.

^{*}The destinations of off-ship activities change depending on day of departure. Details will be shared after boarding.